3262 CALAIS Court,
3262 CALAIS COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-1456 Green Bay, WI,
54301-1456

Beautiful 2 Story home nestled in Allouez Cul-De-Sac. Spacious family rm boasts brick
FP, flanked by cabinets & wood beams on the ceiling, along with patio doors to the * 3 baths
backyard. Open concept to the kitchen w/ solid surface countertops, center island & * Residential

appliances. Formal living & dining areas, large entry & powder rm round out... * Residential
* Closed

* 2873 sq ft

Jil

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Google

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: One,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 642

2231

Tax Amount: 4437.56 Inclusions: Oven/range, refrigerator, dishwasher,

microwave, disposal, washer, dryer, garage dr opener,
ring doorbell, H20 softener, shelving in garage & lwr Ivl.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property.

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
available: No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x11 Upper
Family Room 20x13 Main
Formal Dining Room 13x11 Main
Kitchen 20x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x14 Main
Other Room 18x14 Lower
Other Room 2 30x13 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Vinyl
Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com
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